

Heramba Chandra College

Affiliated to the University of Calcutta

NAAC Accredited with B⁺⁺ (3rd Cycle)

Heramba Chandra College Cultural Committee

Rabindra Jayanti Celebrations

Students interested in participating in the Cultural Programme are cordially invited to attend a meeting regarding the upcoming Rabindra Jayanti celebrations without fail. Your contributions are invaluable to making this event a success.

Meeting Details

➤ Date: 22nd April, 2025

> Time: 2 pm

> Venue: Auditorium

Tanuelisee Hansola

Convenor

Cultural Committee

Heramba Chandra College

CHANDRY COLLEGE OF THE STATE OF

Chakuasali Dr. Nabanita Chakrabarti

Principal

Heramba Chandra College